BrickTies
Heavy Duty Earthquake
0800 522 533  |  visit mpb.co.nz
Stainless Steel
(Black Lid)
Hot Dipped
Galvanised &
Stainless Steel
Square Buckets
Hot Dipped Galvanised
(Blue Lid)
Approx. 5 brick ties per m2 | 100 ties per 1000 bricks
Product Code Description Building Zone Qty
TIE90HD250 90mm Hot Dipped Galvanised. Normal 250
TIE90HD250SD 90mm Hot Dipped Galv. Self Drilling Screws for Steel Frames Normal 250
TIE90SS250 90mm Stainless Steel Sea Spray 250
TIE90SS250SD 90mm Stainless Steel. Self Drilling Screws for Steel Frames Sea Spray 250
TIE110HD250 110mm Long Hot Dipped Galvanised Normal 250
TIE110HD250SD 110mm Long Hot Dipped Galv. Self Drilling Screws for Steel Frames Normal 250
TIE110SS250 110mm Long Stainless Steel Sea Spray 250
TIE110SS250SD 110mm Long Stainless Steel. Self Drilling Screws for Steel Frames Sea Spray 250
TIE135HD250 135mm Hot Dipped Galvanised Normal 250
TIE135SS250 135mm Stainless Steel Sea Spray 250
25
29
3
Approx. 5 brick ties per m2 per
100 ties per 1000 bricks
Applications
•  Used to tie any masonry veneer to a structural frame
•  Suitable for Dry and Wet Bed applications
Physical Properties
• Heavy Duty (EH) Earthquake
• Tie sizes: 90mm, 110mm, 135mm
•  Hot dipped galvanised and 316 stainless steel
The following is to be used as a guide only
Horizontal Vertical
400mm 500mm
450mm 450mm
600mm 400mm
Complies to AS/NZS2699.1.2000.
Water
Stop Feature